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I WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

SANTA HELENA

Kserunctt

SauvigNON Branc

2009
2006
2007
2008
2009
PAPEL ESTATE 2 80 GRS TAMARNO 52 X 77 MM
BARNIZ MATE COLORES
ImpRESION | OFF SET | I N
CMYK PANTONE PANTONE FoOLIA ORO

CooL GRAY 3 397U

RESERVADO GENERICA ESPANOL
CLIENTE BOLIVIA - PARAGUAY - URUGUAY



